
Pachet brico

I.D.: 70508124

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 115,82 RON - 115,82 RON

Descriere: TEAVA APA PE80 D.20 PN10 C200 ML ML 45 1.34 60.3 RACORD COMPRES. D. 20X1/2" FE 60310020020 Buc 2 2.44 4.88 KP1 ROBINET SFERA LEVIER FF 1/2"10809044 Buc 1 13.73 13.73 Reductie galvanizata 3/4 x 1/2 1024110 Buc 1 2.94 2.94 COT COMPRES 90* D.20X1/2 FE 60810020020 Buc 1 2.89 2.89 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 25/20 60210025020 Buc 1 5.88 5.88 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 32/25 60210032025 Buc 1 8.4 8.4 COT COMPRES. 90* D.20 60610020000 Buc 4 4.2 16.8
